NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY RAIPUR C.G.

Autumn semester fee for the year 2014-15

B.Tech/B.Arch/MCA/M.Tech

o . SC/ST OBC/GEN
S.No. Semester
Tution Fee Other Fee Exam Fee Total Tution Fee Other Fee Exam Fee | Total
1 1"& 2™ 70000 4500 1400 75900 70000 4500 2000 76500
p) 3" 17500 2150 700 20350 17500 2150 1000 20650
3 5 17500 2150 700 20350 17500 2150 1000 20650
4 i 17500 2150 700 20350 17500 2150 1000 20650
S 9t 17500 2150 700 20350 17500 2150 1000 20650
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Fees Structure of 2", 3", 4™ & 5™ (For B.Arch.)Year Student
Session 2014-2015

For All Category
B.Tech./ B.Arch./ M.C.A./ M. Tech.
S. No. Particulars Amount
01. | Tution Fee 35000.00
02 | Registration fees 250.00
03 | Library fees 500.00
04 | Sports fees P ‘3“.] f'("“,"z‘f:»‘(\,ﬁ-_\.‘ :

05 | Institute Magazine << »
06 | Internet & Computer, Ma&meﬂance ‘fee§\‘<

07 | Training & Placemént o ‘ ] ;:‘5250.00
08 | Student Aid fund o\, \—1 /< +50.00

09 | Main Exam Fees for &adémm\‘i@ﬂ/ '2000.00*
10 Student’s Safety Insuxansﬁf" 'fm B ’;_ 450.00

TOTAL RS, ~ 5% ozt | 39150.00

*SC/ST — Main Exam Fees for Academic Year — 1400/-

Note: - Tution Fee & Examination Fee is to be paid in two equal
Installments during the registration at the beginning of odd and even
semester. ?
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egistrar
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Copy to:-

All Deans for Information.

All HODs for displaying of dept. Notice Board.

PS to Director.

Chairman website Committee for uploading in website.
Deputy Registrar (F&A)

Deputy Registrar ( Admin)

Main Notice Board.

SCmcskjL Fee Post Audumn Semesdest 2044 will be..
Rs. 20.¢s0/- bt Gen [0BC Shdents.
Rs. 20,350/- Do sc/sT shdents
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE

OF TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Fee Structure for Part Time

Ph.D Students for Subsequent Year

s

Session-2014-2015
Ph.D
S.No. Particulars Amount(Rs)
01 Tuition Fee 5000.00
02 Student Activity Fee 500.00
03 Souvenir Feg 500.00
?6talzf»\" 7 : -\fl/'ff_ 6000.00 . .
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Note: - Exam fee as applicablef“-fhééhSubmhs% fee Rs-5000.00 and hostel fee as

applicable from time to time wilLSé‘Sebéxéte."‘"
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National Institute of Technology
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Copy:-
1. All Deans
2. All concerned HODs
3. Chairman, Website Committee for uploading on website.
4. Deputy Registrar (Admin)
5. Deputy Registrar (F&A)
6. Main Notice Board
7. PA to Director




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Fee Structure for Full Time Ph.D Students for Subsequent Year

Session-2014-2015

Ph.D
S.No. Particulars Amount(Rs)
01 Tuition Fee 5000.00
02 Student Activity Fee 500.00
03 Souvenir Fee\‘ ;‘ _ f'_zf"v_ ) 500.00
04 Student’s Safetylnsaraﬁce \\ '/7‘-’ 450.00
T°ta' “‘--g_.ft,i /’ i 6450.00
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Note: - Exam fee as appllcable TT\esjs SuBmlssLon fee Rs-5000.00 and hostel fee as

applicable from time to time will be separate
u
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Registrar
National Institute of Technology
Raipur (C.G)
Copy:-

. All Deans

. All concerned HODs

. Chairman, Website Committee for uploading on website.
. Deputy Registrar (Admin)

. Deputy Registrar (F&A)

. Main Notice Board

. PA to Director
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Session-2014-2015

As per decision in the 9" Meeting of Senate held on Wednesday 09
Nevember,2011.The semester fees except Admission fees/Registration
Fee, Student Activity fees and Souvenir Fees of the internal(regular
employee of NIT, Raipur) PhD Candidates is waived off for initial 36
months from the date of admission. Beyond 36 months 50% waiver will be
applicable up to 48 months.

Beyond 48 months full fees will be charged.

Therefore the fees for the Internal F’_hD;C\_a“r'fdidlates will be:-
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S. No. Parti@lg'f§l W / Amount &
01. | Admission/Registration Feg "~ "] 500.00
02 | Student Activity Fee -~ """ “mun .- g 1:500.00
03 | Sovenier Fee Xy e 500.00
Total 1500.00
In Subsequent Year
01 | Student Activity Fee 500.00
02 | Sovenier Fee 500.00
Total 1000.00
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Copy:-
1. All Deans

2. All concerned HODs

3. Chairman, Website Committee for uploading on website.
4. Deputy Registrar (Admin)

5. Deputy Registrar (F&A)

6. Main Notice Board

7. PA to Director




